
CEDAR LAKE YACHT CLUB
2008 Sailing Season

8 9
DNS 9 9

Saturday Series Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11

FINAL 31-May 7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 2-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug
T - W2+ W1+ W2+ TW2+ W3+ No Wind W2+ Schedule? W1+ W2+ W2+

1 A-22 Kaitly n Sacotte, S. Lef twich 21 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 6 6
2 A-13 Kay Rusher, Nick Rusher 27 5 5 4 3 3 3 1 1 2
3 A-8 Patrick Egan, Ali Ruscher 31 3 1 2 2 DNF 2 3 7 4
4 A-56 Jack Studer, Stev ie Sacotte 33 2 3 3 4 2 4 6 2 7
5 A-21 Danny Fosatti, Alex Kent 44 4 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 3
6 A-28 Ly dia Garlie, Sarah Rolf s 48 6 4 7 8 6 8 5 3 1
7 A-42 Madaly n Crowley , Patrick Crowley 54 7 DNS 6 6 5 5 7 4 5
8 A-25 Lizzy Sabotta, Christina Boemer 71 DNF 7 DNS 5 DNS 7 DNS 8 DNS

8 11
DNS 9 9

Championship Series Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Race 11 Race 12

FINAL w/ Throw out 21-Jun 7-Jun 12-Jul 16-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul 12-Jul 16-Aug 2-Aug
W4+ W2+ W3+ W3+ W4+ W2+ W3+ W2+

1 A-22 Kaitly n Sacotte, S. Lef twich 17 1 1 T-5 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 3
2 A-13 Kay Rusher, Nick Rusher 22 2 T-5 1 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 1
3 A-8 Patrick Egan, Ali Ruscher 28 4 2 3 4 2 T-5 3 2 2 4 2
4 A-56 Jack Studer, Stev ie Sacotte 42 3 4 2 T-6 4 3 4 5 6 6 5
5 A-42 Madaly n Crowley , Patrick Crowley 49 5 T-7 6 1 5 4 6 6 5 5 6
6 A-21 Danny Fosatti, Alex Kent 55 6 3 T-8 7 6 6 5 1 7 7 7
7 A-28 Ly dia Garlie, Sarah Rolf s 57 8 6 4 5 8 DNF T-DNS DNS 3 3 4
8 A-25 Lizzy Sabotta, Christina Boemer 82 7 T-DNS 7 8 7 DNS DNS DNS 8 DNS DNS

1 0 9
DNS 11 11

Wednesday Series Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10

FINAL w/ Throw out

1 A-13 Kay Rusher, Nick Rusher 13 T-5 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2
2 A-8 Patrick Egan, Ali Ruscher 15 1 1 1 3 T-5 1 2 2 4
3 A-22 Kaitly n Sacotte, S. Lef twich 21 2 3 3 T-4 1 3 3 3 3
4 A-56 Jack Studer, Stev ie Sacotte 36 4 4 5 T-6 4 6 4 4 5
5 A-28 Ly dia Garlie, Sarah Rolf s 41 T-7 7 7 2 7 5 6 6 1
6 A-42 Madaly n Crowley , Patrick Crowley 47 6 5 T-9 7 8 4 5 5 7
7 A-21 Danny Fosatti, Alex Kent 56 3 6 6 5 3 T-DNS DNS DNS DNS
8 A-15 Grant Moore, Jake Spitz 70 T-DNS DNS DNS 8 9 DNS 7 7 6
9 A-25 Lizzy Sabotta, Christina Boemer 73 8 8 8 10 6 T-DNS DNS DNS DNS

10 A-4 Richard Thoma, William Thoma 73 T-DNS 9 9 9 DNS DNS 8 8 8


